ARA220A12Z Details PDF
Copyright © 2020 Reliable Distributor of Electronic Components - Ocean-Components.com
E-mail: Info@Ocean-Components.com
Address: Room 2102, Connaught Commercial Building, 185 Wan Chai Rd, Wan Chai, Hong Kong
Panasonic ARA220A12Z Panasonic Supplier Panasonic Distributor
ARA220A12Z
Panasonic Semiconductor ARA220A12Z
Panasonic
Image may be representation. See specifications for
product details.
PART NUMBER ARA220A12Z
MANUFACTURER Panasonic
DESCRIPTION ARA(RA) HIGH FREQUENCY RELAY (2-
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
DATA SHEET
SERIES *
MOISTURE SENSITIVITY LEVEL (MSL) 4 (72 Hours)
MANUFACTURER STANDARD LEAD TIME 10 Weeks
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
ARA220A12Z
Part Number: ARA220A12Z
Manufacturer/Brand: Panasonic
Product description ARA(RA) HIGH FREQUENCY RELAY (2-
Datasheets:
RoHs Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Ship From Hong Kong
Shipment Way DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
ARA220A12Z.pdf
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION
Specifications of ARA220A12Z
ARA220A12Z.pdf
Related Tags
Related Products
ARA220A03Z
Manufacturers:  Panasonic
Description:  RELAY RF DPDT 1A 3V
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
ARA25B104KGS
Manufacturers:  KEMET
Description:  CAP CER 0.1UF 50V X7R AXIAL
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
ARA220A05Z
Manufacturers:  Panasonic
Description:  RA RELAY - 1GHZ 2 FORM C
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
ARA220A05
Manufacturers:  Panasonic
Description:  RELAY RF DPDT 1A 5V
In stock:  13 pcs
RFQ
ARA39B224KWS
Manufacturers:  KEMET
Description:  CAP CER 0.22UF 50V X7R AXIAL
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
ARA220A06
Manufacturers:  Panasonic
Description:  RELAY RF DPDT 1A 6V
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
ARA220A4HZ
Manufacturers:  Panasonic
Description:  RELAY RF DPDT 1A 4.5V
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
ARA220A12
Manufacturers:  Panasonic
Description:  RELAY RF DPDT 1A 12V
In stock:  46 pcs
RFQ
ARA220A24
Manufacturers:  Panasonic
Description:  RELAY RF DPDT 1A 24V
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
ARA220A4H
Manufacturers:  Panasonic
Description:  RELAY RF DPDT 1A 4.5V
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
ARA220A05X
Manufacturers:  Panasonic
Description:  ARA RELAY 1.0GHZ 2 FORM C
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
ARA25B104KWS
Manufacturers:  KEMET
Description:  CAP CER 0.1UF 50V X7R AXIAL
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ